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The Bell Center Calendar 
2020-2021 School Year 

 
Mon – Fri, August 17-21 Staff Planning/Training 
Tues – Fri, August 24-25 Staff Planning/Training 
Wednesday, August 26 Fall Parent Day Virtual Meeting 
Thursday, August 27 First day for Bright Beginnings & Little Leaps 
Saturday, August 29 Tailgate Challenge 11:00 am – 2:00 pm  
Tuesday, September 1  All Toddler Programs Begin 
Monday, September 7  Bell Center Closed – Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 9  Transition Meeting 9:30 am 
Thursday, September 10  Transition Meeting 9:30 am 
Friday, September 11  TBC Family Zoo Night 
Monday, September 14  Staffing Day 
October 1   Poinsettia Sale Begins 
Monday, October 5  Staffing Day 
Monday, October 12  Bell Center Closed – Columbus Day 
Thursday, October 31  Poinsettia orders & money due 
Monday, November 2  Staffing Day 
Wednesday, November 11  Bell Center Closed, Veterans Day  
Mon – Fri, November 23-27 All Programs and Administrative Offices Closed, Thanksgiving 
Monday, December 7  Poinsettia Pick-Up Day 
    Family Conferences (EED, AAM, L&L, MyF and MB) 
Friday, December 18 Bell Center Holiday Party (10:00 am -12:00 pm); All Programs Closed 
December 21- January 1  Bell Center Programs Closed 
Monday, January 4  Staffing Day 
Tuesday, January 5  All Programs Resume 
Monday, January 18  Bell Center Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Monday, February 1  Staffing Day 
Fri – Sun, February   Mercedes Marathon Weekend 
Monday, February 15  Bell Center Closed – President’s Day 
February 19-21   Mercedes Marathon Weekend 
Monday, March 1   Staffing Day 
Mon – Fri, March 22-26  Spring Break/All programs closed 
Friday, April 2   Inclement Weather Day  
Monday, April 5   Family Conferences (EED, AAM, L&L, MB and MyF) 8am    
Monday, April 12   Summer 2021 Registration/Fall 2021-2022 Registration for Infants 
Monday, April 19   Summer 2021 Registration/Fall 2021-2022 Registration for Toddlers 
Saturday, April 24   Service Guild Gala at Home 
Monday, May 3   Staffing Day 
Friday, May 21   Last Day of All About Me  
Thursday, May 27   Last Day BB, LL, EED, MyF, MB and L&L 
Friday, May 28   Staffing Day 
Monday, May 31   Bell Center Closed – Memorial Day 
Tues – Fri, May 31-June 4  Bell Center Programs Closed 
Mon – Fri, June 7-11  Bell Center Programs Closed – Admin Office Open 
Monday, June 14   Summer Staffing Day 
June 15 – August 5  Summer Programs Open (Tues, Wed and Thurs only) 
Mon – Fri, July 5-9  Bell Center Closed 


